
SISÄÄNKÄYNTI

INFO MESSURAVINTOLA

WC

WC

WC

WC WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

80 84

5957

35 36 lasten-
piste

32 34

41 43

38 40

20 21
16

17

25 27

22 24

30 31

28 29

1 2 3 4 14 15

50

68

90

71

69

49

67

66

13

muutokset mahdollisia

65

46

18

73

58 45 61 62 63 64

OHJELMA
ALUE

PIHAOSASTOT

51 74 55 56 52

5 6 79

39

47

Messukartta

U1U2

42

23

26


